
‭CAHS IB & AP Exam Schedule – May 2026‬
‭DATE‬ ‭MORNING‬ ‭TIME‬ ‭AFTERNOON‬ ‭TIME‬

‭Friday April 24‬ ‭Art History SL Paper 1‬ ‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭Monday April 27‬ ‭Art History SL Paper 2‬ ‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭Tuesday April 28 - Wednesday April 29‬ ‭NO EXAMS‬

‭Thursday April 30‬ ‭IB Enviro Sys & Soc SL paper 1‬ ‭1 hour‬

‭Friday May 1‬‭NO EXAMS‬

‭Monday May 4‬ ‭IB Enviro Sys & Soc SL paper 2‬ ‭2 hours‬

‭AP Biology‬ ‭3 hours‬

‭Tuesday May 5‬ ‭AP Chemistry‬ ‭3 hours, 15 minutes‬ ‭IB Latin HL paper 1‬
‭IB Latin SL paper 1‬

‭2 hour‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭AP US Government & Politics‬ ‭3 hours‬

‭Wednesday May 6‬ ‭IB Latin HL paper 2‬
‭IB Latin SL paper 2‬

‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭IB Psychology SL Paper 1‬ ‭2 hours‬

‭Thursday May 7‬ ‭IB Psychology SL Paper 2‬ ‭1 hour‬ ‭IB English A: Literature HL paper 1‬
‭IB English A: Literature SL paper 1‬

‭2 hours, 15 minutes‬
‭1 hour, 15 minutes‬

‭Friday May 8‬ ‭IB English A: Literature HL paper 2‬
‭IB English A: Literature SL paper 2‬

‭1 hour, 45 minutes‬
‭1 hour, 45 minutes‬

‭IB Soc & Cult Anthro HL Paper 1‬ ‭2 hours‬

‭Monday May 11‬ ‭IB Soc & Cult Anthro HL Paper 2‬ ‭2 hours, 30 minutes‬ ‭IB Biology HL Paper 1 (1a and 1b)‬ ‭2 hour‬

‭AP Calculus AB‬
‭AP Calculus BC‬

‭3 hours‬
‭3 hours, 15 minutes‬

‭Tuesday May 12‬ ‭IB Biology HL Paper 2‬ ‭2 hours, 30 minutes‬

‭AP PreCalculus‬ ‭3 hours‬

‭Wednesday May 13‬ ‭IB Spanish HL Paper 1‬
‭IB Spanish HL Paper 2: Reading Comp‬
‭IB Spanish SL Paper 1‬
‭IB Spanish SL Paper 2: Reading Comp‬

‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬
‭1 hour‬
‭1 hour, 15 minutes‬
‭1 hour‬

‭Thursday May 14‬ ‭IB Spanish HL Paper 2: Listening Comp‬
‭IB Spanish SL Paper 2: Listening Comp‬

‭1 hour‬
‭45 minutes‬

‭IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 1‬
‭IB Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 1‬
‭IB App. & Interpretations SL Paper 1‬

‭2 hours‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭Friday May 15‬ ‭IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 2‬
‭IB Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 2‬
‭IB App. & Interpretations SL Paper 2‬

‭2 hours‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬
‭1 hour, 30 minutes‬

‭Monday May 18‬‭NO EXAMS‬

‭Tuesday May 19‬ ‭IB French SL Paper 1‬
‭IB French SL Paper 2: Reading Comp‬

‭1 hour, 15 minutes‬
‭1 hour‬

‭AP US History (Late)‬ ‭3 hours, 15 minutes‬

‭Wednesday May 20‬ ‭IB French SL Paper 2: Listening Comp‬ ‭45 minutes‬ ‭IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 3‬ ‭1 hour, 15 minutes‬

‭AP Statistics (Late)‬ ‭3 hours‬

‭Thursday May 21‬‭NO EXAMS‬

‭Friday May 22‬ ‭AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based (Late)‬ ‭3 hours‬


